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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Q2 13.07.2018 11:20 . . . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:04:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:48.461 +1.498 12:13:50.280 13 1:50.826 +0.161 12:29:21.591
(11) Eskil Kling 6 1:47.535 +0.572 12:15:37.815
1 12:06:17.942 7 1:47.786 +0.823 12:17:25.601 (23) Martin Eriksen
2 1:45.014 +1.381 12:08:02.956 8 1:47.575 +0.612 12:19:13.176 1 12:06:51.495
3 1:43.633 12:09:46.589 9 1:48.629 +1.666 12:21:01.805 2 1:52.991 +1.582 12:08:44.486
4 1:43.915 +0.282 12:11:30.504 10 1:46.963 12:22:48.768 3 1:53.353 +1.944 12:10:37.839
5 1:43.823 +0.190 12:13:14.327 1 1:48.182 +1.219 12:24:36.950 4 1:52.240 +0.831 12:12:30.079
p6 1:52.682 +9.049 12:15:07.009 12 1:48.572 +1.609 12:26:25.522 5 1:52.712 +1.303 12:14:22.791
13 1:50.331 +3.368 12:28:15.853 6 1:52.335 +0.926 12:16:15.126
(2) Nikolai Krosby Petersen pi4 1:57.834 +10.871 12:30:13.687 7 1:52.147 +0.738 12:18:07.273
1 12:06:37.012 8 1:52.878 +1.469 12:20:00.151
2 1:47.326 +2.209 12:08:24.338 (22) Desirée Sterner 9 1:52.338 +0.929 12:21:52.489
3 1:49.230 +4.113 12:10:13.568 1 12:07:36.319 10 1:52.118 +0.709 12:23:44.607
p4 1:58.094 +12.977 12:12:11.662 2 1:47.435 +0.427 12:09:23.754 1 1:52.638 +1.229 12:25:37.245
5 2:26.571 +41.454 12:14:38.233 3 1:48.874 +1.866 12:11:12.628 12 1:52.494 +1.085 12:27:29.739
6 1:46.602 +1.485 12:16:24.835 4 1:47.418 +0.410 12:13:00.046 13 1:51.409 12:29:21.148
7 1:45.771 +0.654 12:18:10.606 5 1:47.041 +0.033 12:14:47.087
8 1:45.762 +0.645 12:19:56.368 6 1:47.118 +0.110 12:16:34.205 (37) Tom Viken
9 1:45.156 +0.039 12:21:41.524 7 1:48.975 +1.967 12:18:23.180 1 12:07:21.422
10 1:45.117 12:23:26.641 8 1:47.285 +0.277 12:20:10.465 2 1:58.849 +6.846 12:09:20.271
1 1:45.548 +0.431 12:25:12.189 9 1:47.118 +0.110 12:21:57.583 3 1:56.250 +4.247 12:11:16.521
p12 1:58.463 +13.346 12:27:10.652 10 1:47.008 12:23:44.591 4 1:56.171 +4.168 12:13:12.692
1" 1:47.125 +0.117 12:25:31.716 5 1:54.893 +2.890 12:15:07.585
(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen 12 1:47.605 +0.597 12:27:19.321 6 1:53.464 +1.461 12:17:01.049
1 12:07:57.766 13 1:47.183 +0.175 12:29:06.504 7 1:53.749 +1.746 12:18:54.798
2 1:47.018 +1.875 12:09:44.784 8 1:53.243 +1.240 12:20:48.041
3 1:47.159 +2.016 12:11:31.943 (8) Martin Holtet Hemmestad 9 1:52.003 12:22:40.044
4 1:45.143 12:13:17.086 1 12:07:37.303 10 1:54.660 +2.657 12:24:34.704
p5 1:56.663 +11.520 12:15:13.749 2 1:50.246 +2.277 12:09:27.549 11 1:57.145 +5.142 12:26:31.849
6 2:44.501 +59.358 12:17:58.250 3 1:50.626 +2.657 12:11:18.175 12 1:56.253 +4.250 12:28:28.102
7 1:47.301 +2.158 12:19:45.551 4 1:52.558 +4.589 12:13:10.733 p13 2:09.745 +17.742 12:30:37.847
p8 2:00.165 +15.022 12:21:45.716 5 1:49.969 +2.000 12:15:00.702
9 2:01.609 +16.466 12:23:47.325 6 1:49.032 +1.063 12:16:49.734 (71) Frida Birkeland
10 1:47.062 +1.919 12:25:34.387 p7 2:14.660 +26.691 12:19:04.394 1 12:08:15.756
1 1:45.770 +0.627 12:27:20.157 8 3:58.007 +2:10.038 12:23:02.401 2 2:02.578 +1.206 12:10:18.334
12 1:46.708 +1.565 12:29:06.865 9 1:48.160 +0.191 12:24:50.561 3 2:02.988 +1.616 12:12:21.322
10 1:47.969 12:26:38.530 4 2:01.581 +0.209 12:14:22.903
(47) André Sagbraten Gjerdingen 1" 1:49.223 +1.254 12:28:27.753 5 2:02.828 +1.456 12:16:25.731
1 12:07:16.807 12 1:52.872 +4.903 12:30:20.625 6 2:01.874 +0.502 12:18:27.605
2 1:46.985 +0.715 12:09:03.792 7 2:03.082 +1.710 12:20:30.687
3 1:46.270 12:10:50.062 (30) Susanne Martine @degaard 8 2:02.448 +1.076 12:22:33.135
4 1:46.471 +0.201 12:12:36.533 1 12:07:36.404 9 2:01.372 12:24:34.507
5 1:46.429 +0.159 12:14:22.962 2 1:52.512 +1.891 12:09:28.916 p10 2:17.436 +16.064 12:26:51.943
p6 1:54.660 +8.390 12:16:17.622 3 1:51.469 +0.848 12:11:20.385
7 3:25.626 +1:39.356 12:19:43.248 4 1:52.424 +1.803 12:13:12.809 (7) Emilie Skjeervik
8 1:53.589 +7.319 12:21:36.837 5 1:53.302 +2.681 12:15:06.111 1 12:09:21.257
9 1:57.030 +10.760 12:23:33.867 6 1:54.339 +3.718 12:17:00.450 2 2:23.443 +3.373 12:11:44.700
10 1:50.437 +4.167 12:25:24.304 7 1:54.199 +3.578 12:18:54.649 3 2:26.020 +5.950 12:14:10.720
pi1 1:57.716 +11.446 12:27:22.020 8 1:52.586 +1.965 12:20:47.235 4 2:20.863 +0.793 12:16:31.583
9 1:50.621 12:22:37.856 5 2:24.356 +4.286 12:18:55.939
(5) Odin Hoiaas 10 1:52.002 +1.381 12:24:29.858 6 2:23.483 +3.413 12:21:19.422
1 12:07:01.217 pi1 2:06.341 +15.720 12:26:36.199 7 2:21.703 +1.633 12:23:41.125
2 1:49.081 +2.313 12:08:50.298 8 2:20.070 12:26:01.195
3 1:48.042 +1.274 12:10:38.340 (111) Martin Peter Cochrane 9 2:22.986 +2.916 12:28:24.181
4 1:47.669 +0.901 12:12:26.009 1 12:06:57.869 10 2:26.021 +5.951 12:30:50.202
5 1:46.768 12:14:12.777 2 1:53.155 +2.490 12:08:51.024
6 1:46.937 +0.169 12:15:59.714 3 1:51.676 +1.011 12:10:42.700
7 1:47.025 +0.257 12:17:46.739 4 1:51.763 +1.098 12:12:34.463
8 1:47.189 +0.421 12:19:33.928 5 1:51.634 +0.969 12:14:26.097
p9 2:02.423 +15.655 12:21:36.351 6 1:54.355 +3.690 12:16:20.452
7 1:52.618 +1.953 12:18:13.070
(27) Atle Bangshaug 8 1:52.510 +1.845 12:20:05.580
1 12:06:34.209 9 1:51.889 +1.224 12:21:57.469
2 1:49.925 +2.962 12:08:24.134 10 1:51.101 +0.436 12:23:48.570
3 1:48.595 +1.632 12:10:12.729 1 1:51.530 +0.865 12:25:40.100
4 1:49.090 +2.127 12:12:01.819 12 1:50.665 12:27:30.765
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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